Arcadia Biosciences Announces Date of First-Quarter 2016 Financial Results and Business Highlights Conference Call

April 20, 2016 8:00 AM ET

DAVIS, Calif.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Apr. 20, 2016-- Arcadia Biosciences, Inc. (Nasdaq: RKDA), an agricultural technology company, today announced its plan to release its first-quarter 2016 financial and business results after market close on May 10, 2016.

The company has scheduled a conference call for 4:30 p.m. Eastern time (1:30 p.m. Pacific time) to discuss first-quarter results and the quarter's key strategic achievements.

Interested participants can join the conference call using the following numbers:

U.S. Toll-Free Dial-In:	+1-855-546-9560
International Dial-In:	+1-412-455-6124
Passcode:	95561487

A live webcast of the conference call will be available on the "Investors" section of the Arcadia's website at <u>www.arcadiabio.com</u>. Following completion of the call, a recorded replay will be available on the company's investor website.

About Arcadia Biosciences, Inc.

Based in Davis, Calif., with additional facilities in Seattle, Wash. and Phoenix, Ariz., Arcadia Biosciences develops agricultural products that create added value for farmers while benefitting the environment and enhancing human health. Arcadia's agronomic performance traits, including Nitrogen Use Efficiency, Water Use Efficiency, Salinity Tolerance, Heat Tolerance and Herbicide Tolerance, are all aimed at making agricultural production more economically efficient and environmentally sound. Arcadia's nutrition traits and products are aimed at creating healthier ingredients and whole foods with lower production costs. The company was previously listed in the Global Cleantech 100 and was named one of MIT Technology Review's 50 Smartest Companies. For more information, visit www.arcadiabio.com.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20160420005302/en/

Source: Arcadia Biosciences, Inc.

Arcadia Biosciences, Inc. Jeff Bergau, +1-312-217-0419 jeff.bergau@arcadiabio.com